Spec Sheet SSHDA-2500
SSHDA-2500
2.5kW high performance vandal resistant
automatic hand dryer stainless steel effect
DESCRIPTION
2.5kW high performance automatic hand dryer with an airflow of
4.5m³/min and an air speed 30m per second. Cast aluminium
tough vandal resistant design with a stainless steel effect is an
ideal solution for a range of environments and applications
FEATURES
• Cast aluminium tough vandal resistant construction. Modern
stainless steel effect finish
• Automatic operation
• Airflow 4.5m³/min. Air speed 30m/sec. for rapid hand drying
• Pre-wired with 1 metre of mains lead - easy installation
• Allows user preference for on switching
GENERAL INFORMATION
Colour / Finish Stainless Steel Product Warranty 1 Year
Net Weight 5.25 kg
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Nominal Voltage 240 V Construction Materials Line 1 Cast Aluminium
Dimensions - Height 240 mm Dimensions - Width 260 mm
Dimensions - Depth 140 mm IP Rating IPX1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Wattage Combined 2,500W
PACKAGING
Packaging Type Colour Box
Individual unit gross weight 5,368 g
Pallet Layer Qty 20
Pallet Layers 4
Pallet Qty 80
MOM / OPQ 1 / 4